KONINKLIJKE KPN NV

KONINKLIJKE KPN NV
WKN: 000908

ISIN:  NL0000009082

Overview

2024/07/04 17:35:25

Price
3.607 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.17% (0.01)

NL0000009082

KPN

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR

Telecommunications

Stock

14,226 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

- (5,790)
3.60 (405)
3.604 EUR
3.621 EUR
3.591 EUR
3.601 EUR

3.607603 EUR
4,413,698

15,922,869.00

1,382
4,248

39

3.50
3.00

2.50 \,1

2.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=139795668,158371389,226233749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000009082&ID_NOTATION=1531560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000009082&ID_NOTATION=1531560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ce7bc67f3fcd99babc77496167ecc39c50fee661f3da4995e59b010c434eb29&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3717d78eabc57164&time=1720246856&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bad634e389351a75d38059838eec14759a2999d948823ad9754b1a4654498429&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fed5509c350abd741&time=1720246856&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=288f0eac5db735d54efc10bbc74e0894b14a8818bd4ab493b9c3897a1da0bdb0&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43d518e15f7710f8c&time=1720246856&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b92d768168c5f9d71529663b1331b05e86953884fef7ffcbe0a2fe2a14a49817&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe25a8e0346d96ed0&time=1720246856&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af468f8806dfb063938d07a2f59e48458c08b8def584f8d8874e0e2790b50d86&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df2740f21f667375b&time=1720246856&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/04 17:35:25

Price
3.607 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.17% (0.01)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN NL0000009082
Symbol KPN
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 14,226 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - (5,790)
Ask (Ask size) 3.60 (405)
Open 3.604 EUR
High 3.621 EUR
Low 3.591 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.601 EUR
VWAP 3.607603 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,413,698
Trading volume 15,922,869.00
Number of trades 1,382
Last size 4,248
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.91% +10.00% +36.78%
Perf (abs.) +0.47 +0.33 +0.97
Beta 0.03 0.11 0.15
Volatility  12.00 10.58 14.52

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KONINKLIJKE KPN NV

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
07/04
Tradegate 2024/
07/05
Stuttgart 2024/
07/05
Munich 2024/
07/04
London Stock Exchange 2024/

Time

09:05

08:00

08:00

08:00

17:30

3.597 EUR (9,008,238
3.518 EUR (12,453,328

)

)

3.431 EUR (11,219,456)

3.283 EUR (11,057,363)

3.650 EUR (2024/07/01)

3.109 EUR (2024/01/02)

3.650 EUR (2024/07/01)

3.082 EUR (2023/09/29)

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades

3.602 EUR 0.00 3
3.60 EUR 0.00 2
3.599 EUR 0.00 1
3.59 EUR 0.00 2
3.602 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1531560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1531562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841140

KONINKLIJKE KPN NV

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/04

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/04

2024/
07/03

2024/
07/04

2024/
07/04

2024/
07/04

08:00

08:00

16:49

18:50

17:35

08:10

08:08

3.60 EUR 0.00

3.60 EUR 0.00

3.623 EUR 0.01

3.90USD 0.03

- 0.00

3.607 EUR 15.92

3.588 EUR 0.00

3.596 EUR 0.00

13

1,382
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1977808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1531561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63373

KONINKLIJKE KPN NV

Company profile

Company Logo

-_—

Contact Details
ROYAL KPN NV

Wilhelminakade 123 - 3072 AP Rotterdam
Telefon: +31-70-343-43-43

Fax: +

E-mail: press@kpn.com

ERSTE

Group

&2 kpn

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joost Farwerck
Chantal
Vergouw

Chris Figee
Hilde Garsen

Marieke Snoep

Wouter
Stammeijer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gerard J. A. van
de Aast

Kitty Koelemeijer
Beschier Jacob
Noteboom

Edzard Overbeek
Frank Heemskerk
Herman Dijkhuizen

Jolande C. M. Sap

Marga de Jager

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:press@kpn.com
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